
Souvenir Draft Beer
Souvenir Michelada

Cocktails 
Featured Mixed Drinks $10 ea.

Busy Bee Snacks
Jumbo Hot Dog

Seasoned potato chips

Bee’s Knees

Rum Daquiri
Boston Sour

Cheese Pizza 10”

Busy Bee Margarita

Chicken Wings 
Italian Truf�e Parmesan (6)

$13.99
$16.99
$ 3.99
$12.99

Cocktails 

Featured Mixed Drinks $10 ea.

Busy Bee Snacks
Jumbo Hot Dog

Seasoned potato chips

Bee’s Knees

Rum Daquiri
Boston Sour

Cheese Pizza 10”

Busy Bee Margarita

Chicken Wings 
Italian Truf�e Parmesan (6)

Souvenir Draft Beer
Souvenir Michelada

$13.99
$16.99
$ 3.99
$12.99

$15.49
$15.99
$ 6.29

$15.99
$15.49
$ 6.29


