

## Featured Mixed Drinks \$10 ea.

- Bee's Knees
- Boston Sour
- Rum Daquiri
- Busy Bee Margarita



## Busy Bee Snacks

Jumbo Hot Dog	\$13.99
Cheese Pizza 10"	\$16.99
Seasoned potato chips	\$ 3.99
Chicken Wings	\$12.99
Italian Truffle Parmesan (6)	

Souvenir Michelada	\$15.99
Souvenir Draft Beer	\$15.49

• smartwater \$ 6.29





## Featured Mixed Drinks \$10 ea.

- Bee's Knees
- Boston Sour
- Rum Daquiri
- Busy Bee Margarita



## **Busy Bee Snacks**

Jumbo Hot Dog	\$13.99
Cheese Pizza 10"	\$16.99
Seasoned potato chips	\$ 3.99
Chicken Wings	\$12.99

Chicken Wings Italian Truffle Parmesan (6)

Souvenir Draft Beer	\$15.49
Souvenir Michelada	\$15.99
smartwater.	\$ 6.29